
APACA  Membership Inclusion and 
Section Directors 

 
 
 

Membership Inclusion Directors Section Directors 
 
 
Central  Section 

 

 
Ralph  Kachadourian, AICP 

VACANT (559) 876-6300 x1540 
rkachadourian@ci.sanger.ca.us 

 
Central  Coast Section 

Lilly Okamura, AICP                                                          Kim Prillhart,AICP      
(805) 654-2481 (805) 568-2043 
lokamura@cityofventura.net                                                 kimprillhart@yahoo.com 
   

   

Inland Empire  Section 
Nelson Miller  Leisa A. Lukes, RLA 

(951)787-9222  (760) 770-0386 
nmiller@hogleireland.com llukes@cathedralcity.gov 

 

Los Angeles Section 
Anna Vidal  Kristen Asp, AICP 

(818) 374-5043  (818) 548-2140 
Anna.Vidal@lacity.org 

 
KAsp@lileyplanning.com 

Northern Section 
Miroo Desai, AICP  Hanson  Hom. AICP 
(510) 596-3785 (408) 730-7450 

 
  mdesai@ci.emeryville.ca.us  hhom@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us   

Orange  Section 
 

William Hoose     Jennifer Lilley, AICP 
(714) 750-7275 (714) 672-9908 

William.Hosse@atkinsglobal.com  Jennifer@lileyplanning.com 
 
Sacramento Valley  Section 

Derek Wong, AICP  Julia  Lave Johnston, AICP 
(530) 601-2508  (530) 757.8987 

dwong@pmcworld.com jjohnston@ucde.ucdavis.edu 
 
San Diego Section 

Jane Clough-Riquelme, Ph.D.  Daniel  K. Wery, AICP 
(619) 699-1909  (858) 614-5081 
jcl@sandag.org  dwery@rbf.com 

 
 

APACA  Chapter Co-Membership Inclusion Directors 
 

David Salazar, AICP Connie Galambos Malloy 
(562) 985-4131 (510) 717-3775 
salazar@csulb.edu connie@urbanhabitat.org 
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